Semiconductor CompianceSemiconductor Compiance
 特性
低功耗，完全兼容产品
MAX706P/R/S/T、MAX708R/S/T、
MAX705/6/7/8、MAX813L：
供应电流 (100μA)

Semiconductor CompianceSemiconductor Compiance
706P/R/S/T/J,708R/S/T/J,705/6/7/8,813L
 产品订购信息-706P/R/S/T
11 706J 708R/S/T
706J
706JCPA
8-引脚 DIP
0°C 至+70°C
4.00V
706JEPA –40°C至+85°C
706JCSA/T
8-引脚 SOP
0°C 至+70°C
706JESA/T –40°C至+85°C
706JCUA/T 8-引脚 MSOP 0°C 至+70°C
708R
708RCPA
8-引脚 DIP
0°C 至+70°C
2.63V
708REPA –40°C至+85°C
708RCSA/T
8-引脚 SOP
0°C 至+70°C
708RESA/T –40°C至+85°C
708RCUA/T 8-引脚 MSOP 0°C 至+70°C
708S
708SCPA
8-引脚 DIP
0°C 至+70°C
2.93V
708SEPA –40°C至+85°C
708SCSA/T
8-引脚 SOP
0°C 至+70°C
708SESA/T –40°C至+85°C
708SCUA/T 8-引脚 MSOP 0°C 至+70°C
708T
708TCPA
8-引脚 DIP
0°C 至+70°C
3.08V
708TEPA –40°C至+85°C
708TCSA/T
8-引脚 SOP
0°C 至+70°C
708TESA/T –40°C至+85°C
708TCUA/T 8-引脚 MSOP 0°C 至+70°C
Semiconductor CompianceSemiconductor Compiance
706P/R/S/T/J,708R/S/T/J,705/6/7/8,813L
 产品订购信息-706J、708P/R/S/T
12 708J 705/6
708J